
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

933 鄭綽翹 CHENG CHEUK KIU 5.34 1

997 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 5.41 2

1005 張凱喬 KYRA CHEUNG 5.56 3

942 郭恩晴 KWOK YAN CHING 5.71 4

887 陳泳妃 LEAH CHAN 5.72 5

962 陳是孜 CHAN SHI TSZ RAINIE 5.81 6

830 李梓維 LEE TSZ WAI 5.87 7

860 楊若琦 ELISE ANDREA YEUNG 5.88 8

832 蔡綽知 SERENE CHOI 5.91 9

802 何卓穎 ALICIA HO 5.96 10

970 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU 6.03 11

909 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 6.19 12

1027 雷苑華 LUI YUEN WAH 6.29 13

880 黃康晴 WONG HONG CHING JANA 6.52 14

901 藍燊珮 LAM SUN PUI 6.62 15

1038 林凱澄 LAM HOI CHING 6.75 16

1099 陸伽翹 LUK KA KIU 6.9 17

1047 林晴蒨 CHARLOTTE LAM 6.91 18

866 林佑晴 ANNIE LIN 7.84 19

834 黃英雅 WONG YING NGA 7.97 20

806 黃泳 WONG WING 8 21

820 葉芷潼 YIP TSZ TUNG 8.1 22

956 陳可礽 CHAN HO YING abs

1104 蔡曉怡 CHOI HAYLEY HIU YI abs

1016 許惠惠 Hui Wai Wai abs

女子 2011年 - 20米



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

997 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 7.56 1

968 許蔚然 HUI WAI YIN 7.58 2

962 陳是孜 CHAN SHI TSZ RAINIE 7.62 3

1005 張凱喬 KYRA CHEUNG 7.75 4

887 陳泳妃 LEAH CHAN 7.94 5

1055 梁芊悅 LEUNG CHIN YUET 7.97 6

860 楊若琦 ELISE ANDREA YEUNG 8.25 7

832 蔡綽知 SERENE CHOI 8.35 8

830 李梓維 LEE TSZ WAI 8.37 9

837 蔡欣橋 LARA CHOI 8.38 10

1004 張倩瑜 CHEUNG SIN YU 8.57 11

942 郭恩晴 KWOK YAN CHING 8.85 12

974 余鎧彤 YU HOI TUNG 8.87 13

909 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 9 14

970 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU 9.16 15

1106 許心悅 HUI SUM YUET KAMRYN 9.17 16

1016 楊貝怡 YEUNG BUI YEE AUDREY 9.18 17

957 區淽洳 AU CHI YU 9.28 18

1099 陸伽翹 LUK KA KIU 9.41 19

802 何卓穎 ALICIA HO 9.46 20

945 杜思澄 TO SZE CHING 9.54 21

1042 胡心晴 WU SUM CHING JAIMIE 9.55 22

876 張穎澄 CHEUNG WING CHING 9.65 23

1047 林晴蒨 CHARLOTTE LAM 9.88 24

971 崔啟晴 CHUI KAI CHING 10.06 25

838 陳祉陶 CHAN TSZ TO GABRIELLA 10.3 26

839 蔡慧沁 TSOI WAI SUM 10.56 27

819 李海銅 LEE HOI TUNG 10.72 28

905 陳愛衕 CHAN OITUNG 10.97 29

840 梁沛銘 LEUNG PUI MING GIANNA 11.28 30

979 黃紀瑜 WONG KEI YU 11.4 31

858 朱在恩 CHU JOY YAN 11.62 32

1107 梁雅惠 LEUNG NGA WAI ANGIE 12.84 33

818 張凱堤 CHEUNG HEIDI abs

939 林曦兒 RUBBIE abs

女子 2011年 - 30米           



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次

997 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 1.02 0.96 1.02 1

860 楊若琦 ELISE ANDREA YEUNG 0.95 0.96 0.96 2

832 蔡綽知 SERENE CHOI 0.85 0.87 0.87 3

962 陳是孜 CHAN SHI TSZ RAINIE 0.83 x 0.83 4

1042 胡心晴 WU SUM CHING JAIMIE 0.78 0.83 0.83 5

1106 許心悅 HUI SUM YUET KAMRYN 0.68 0.83 0.83 6

802 何卓穎 ALICIA HO x 0.8 0.8 7

837 蔡欣橋 LARA CHOI 0.64 0.8 0.8 8

1016 楊貝怡 YEUNG BUI YEE AUDREY 0.76 0.77 0.77 9

834 黃英雅 WONG YING NGA 0.35 0.74 0.74 10

1005 張凱喬 KYRA CHEUNG 0.7 0.73 0.73 11

901 藍燊珮 LAM SUN PUI 0.64 0.7 0.7 12

979 黃紀瑜 WONG KEI YU 0.51 0.61 0.61 13

838 陳祉陶 CHAN TSZ TO GABRIELLA 0.58 0.58 0.58 14

1107 梁雅惠 LEUNG NGA WAI ANGIE 0.57 0.51 0.57 15

909 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 0.46 0.54 0.54 16

874 溫可嵐 WAN HO LAAM 0.44 0.5 0.5 17

839 蔡慧沁 TSOI WAI SUM 0.34 0.34 0.34 18

957 區淽洳 AU CHI YU 0.11 0.31 0.31 19

873 陳恩祈 CHAN YAN KEI abs

905 陳愛衕 CHAN OITUNG abs

970 陳心悠 CHAN SUM YAU abs

1039 何信瑤 HO SHUN YIU abs

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

830 李梓維 LEE TSZ WAI 3.93 4.47 4.47 1

962 陳是孜 CHAN SHI TSZ RAINIE 3.84 4.39 4.39 2

802 何卓穎 ALICIA HO 3.8 3.25 3.8 3

837 蔡欣橋 LARA CHOI 1.62 3.5 3.5 4

1055 梁芊悅 LEUNG CHIN YUET 2.13 2.96 2.96 5

1027 雷苑華 LUI YUEN WAH 2.01 2.83 2.83 6

997 鄭智倩 CHENG CHI SIN ARINNA 1.02 2.65 2.65 7

834 黃英雅 WONG YING NGA 2.31 2.44 2.44 8

1038 林凱澄 LAM HOI CHING 1.56 2.42 2.42 9

933 鄭綽翹 CHENG CHEUK KIU 2.37 1.84 2.37 10

901 藍燊珮 LAM SUN PUI 2 2.1 2.1 11

839 蔡慧沁 TSOI WAI SUM 0.68 1.98 1.98 12

832 蔡綽知 SERENE CHOI 1.92 1.73 1.92 13

1099 陸伽翹 LUK KA KIU 1.34 1.78 1.78 14

909 葉向晴 IP HEUNG CHING 1.48 1.77 1.77 15

819 李海銅 LEE HOI TUNG 1.44 1.7 1.7 16

820 葉芷潼 YIP TSZ TUNG 1.57 1.1 1.57 17

858 朱在恩 CHU JOY YAN 1.48 1.52 1.52 18

880 黃康晴 WONG HONG CHING JANA 1.1 1.38 1.38 19

818 張凱堤 CHEUNG HEIDI abs 0

女子 2011年 - 立定跳遠

女子 2011年 - 擲豆袋


